
2° GARMIN 10K TOUR - Riccione
Garmin Tour 10K - Competitiva (Risultati ufficiali)

25/06/2016
Riccione (RN)

POS POS MW POS CAT BIB COGNOME NOME SEX CAT SOC NAZ TIME REAL TIME

1 1 1 568 DE NICOLO' NICHOLAS M JPSM A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT ITA 00:33:36 00:33:36

2 2 1 182 MAGAGNOLI RUDY M SM35 ATL. REGGIO ASD ITA 00:33:50 00:33:50

3 3 2 518 DE FRANCESCO LUCA M JPSM ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD ITA 00:34:00 00:34:00

4 4 2 510 OPPIOLI MARCO M SM35 GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. ITA 00:35:48 00:35:48

5 5 3 562 GNOLI EROS M SM35 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO ITA 00:36:04 00:36:04

6 6 3 74 MENCULINI LORENZO M JPSM ATL.CSAIN PERUGIA ITA 00:36:51 00:36:51

7 7 4 269 FELICI LORENZO M JPSM AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI ITA 00:37:51 00:37:51

8 8 1 259 MANGANO DANIELE M SM40 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:37:57 00:37:57

9 9 4 569 DANESI FABRIZIO M SM35 MARATHON LEGNAGO ITA 00:37:59 00:37:59

10 10 2 190 RECANATESI CRISTIANO M SM40 G.S. DINAMIS ITA 00:38:03 00:38:03

11 11 5 216 LUCCHISANI MATTEO M SM35 ATLETICA CINISELLO ITA 00:38:43 00:38:41

12 12 1 348 DEMETZ GEORG M SM45 ASV GHERDEINA RUNNERS ITA 00:38:56 00:38:56

13 13 6 228 COPPOLA ALESSANDRO M SM35 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:39:03 00:39:03

14 14 5 335 PIGNOTTI STEFANO M JPSM ASD ATL. CESENATICO ITA 00:39:08 00:39:06

15 15 7 504 AMADIO DIEGO M SM35 A.S.D MISANO PODISMO SMR 00:39:24 00:39:22

16 16 3 21 BEZZI CLAUDIO M SM40 ASD MISANO PODISMO ITA 00:39:33 00:39:25

17 17 2 33 DAL MAGRO GIANLUCA M SM45 G.P. ENDAS CESENA ITA 00:39:36 00:39:33

18 18 1 23 BUCCI GABRIELE M SM50 A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT ITA 00:39:41 00:39:36

19 19 4 16 FARNETI LUCA M SM40 GRUPPO PODISTICO ENDAS CESENA ITA 00:39:45 00:39:43

20 20 8 56 GNESINI FULVIO M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 00:39:49 00:39:46

21 21 9 202 MACORIGH CHRISTIAN M SM35 A.S.D.CIVIRUNNERS ITA 00:40:14 00:40:12

22 22 5 502 PAPPALARDO NICOLA M SM40 UISP PROVINCIALE DI BOLOGNA ITA 00:40:16 00:40:16

23 23 6 306 MAZZEI JURI M JPSM GRUPPO PODISTICO LA VERRU'A ASD ITA 00:40:24 00:40:24

24 24 3 1 BALDINI STEFANO M SM45 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. ITA 00:40:24 00:40:24

25 25 4 308 VACCA MAURIZIO M SM45 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO ITA 00:40:24 00:40:24

26 26 6 11 PANICALI MICHELE M SM40 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO ITA 00:40:28 00:40:28

27 27 10 136 DELLA VEDOVA DANIELE M SM35 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:40:32 00:40:32

28 28 1 550 MARILUNGO ERMES M SM55 A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI ITA 00:40:47 00:40:45

29 29 7 565 ILIE LAURENTIU M JPSM G.P.A. SAN MARINO ROU 00:40:56 00:40:56

30 30 8 99 BISESTI SEBASTIANO M JPSM LAGARINA CRUS TEAM ITA 00:40:58 00:40:56

31 31 11 551 MARSILI STEFANO M SM35 A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI ITA 00:41:00 00:40:58

32 32 5 260 NEGRINI ALBERTO M SM45 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA ITA 00:41:24 00:41:21

33 33 12 283 GUIDETTI MATTEO M SM35 G.P. LA GUGLIA ITA 00:41:45 00:41:44

34 34 6 140 BELLETTI ANDREA M SM45 ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI ITA 00:41:55 00:41:52

35 35 9 262 DONATI LORENZO M JPSM A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN ROCCO ITA 00:41:58 00:41:58

36 36 7 126 BOGLIARI ROBERTO M SM40 GI.POINT PROFESSIONE SPORT ITA 00:42:00 00:41:58

37 37 10 64 STUCCHI MICHEL M JPSM ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE ITA 00:42:05 00:41:58

38 38 13 567 MORA GABRIELE M SM35 ATL. RIGOLETTO ITA 00:42:06 00:42:04

39 39 11 88 CONTI ANTONIO M JPSM MISANO PODISMO ITA 00:42:08 00:42:00

40 40 12 516 DOROTEO JASON M JPSM RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE ITA 00:42:20 00:42:07

41 41 2 243 BOVINA MICHELE M SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:42:27 00:42:20

42 42 3 54 PALMAS ROBERTO M SM50 G.P. ENDAS CESENA ITA 00:42:41 00:42:38

43 43 8 124 FABBIANI PIERGIORGIO M SM40 A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO ITA 00:42:45 00:42:40

44 44 7 267 FUMAGALLI IVAN MARIO M SM45 RUNCARD ITA 00:42:51 00:42:45

45 45 8 242 LIBERATI ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:42:54 00:42:52

46 46 9 299 SPERONI GIACOMO M SM40 G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE ITA 00:43:01 00:42:59

47 1 1 539 BORGHINI FAUSTA F SF40 G.P.A. SAN MARINO ITA 00:43:13 00:43:13

48 47 14 199 BIANCHESSI ROBERTO M SM35 G.T.A. CREMA ITA 00:43:14 00:43:13

49 48 9 311 ROSELLI FRANZI M SM45 GPDM ITA 00:43:14 00:43:14

50 49 4 310 D'ELIA FRANCESCO M SM50 GPDM ITA 00:43:14 00:43:14

51 50 15 66 TORRICELLI GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 00:43:17 00:43:14

52 51 5 545 BOSCO SABINO M SM50 ASSISI RUNNER ITA 00:43:30 00:43:26

53 52 16 38 VIGATO FRANCESCO M SM35 SPAK4 PADOVA ITA 00:43:35 00:43:35

54 53 10 276 GABELLINI FRANCESCO M SM40 A.S.D. POL. TIFERNUM V ITA 00:43:37 00:43:30

55 54 13 134 MOLINARO GIACOMO M JPSM ASD ATHLETIC RUN ITA 00:43:43 00:43:43

56 55 10 223 LOMBARDI EMANUELE M SM45 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:43:47 00:43:45

57 56 11 256 GRAZIA GIORGIO M SM45 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA ITA 00:43:48 00:43:48

58 57 11 339 CIOLLARO ANIELLO M SM40 PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA ASD ITA 00:43:54 00:43:54

59 58 17 552 LEPRI LUCA M SM35 POL. DILETT. MONTECCHIO 2000 ITA 00:43:57 00:43:54

60 59 2 92 BERTOLI PAOLO M SM55 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO ITA 00:43:57 00:43:57

61 60 12 96 ARRABITO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNNERS DESIO ITA 00:43:57 00:43:42

62 61 12 344 BARTOLUCCI OSMAN M SM40 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO ITA 00:43:58 00:43:58

63 62 13 305 DE FRANCESCHI ERNESTO M SM40 G.S. MONTESTELLA ITA 00:44:01 00:43:58

64 63 6 153 MAGLI FRANCO M SM50 ASD TEAM GRANAROLO ITA 00:44:04 00:44:03

65 64 14 288 BUCCI MARCO M JPSM TAVERNA ITA 00:44:11 00:44:01

66 65 14 301 FRANCESCHETTI MICHELE M SM40 UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD ITA 00:44:11 00:44:02

67 66 13 264 BEGHELLI ALESSANDRO M SM45 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA ITA 00:44:14 00:44:13

68 67 7 185 DORIGATTI ANDREA M SM50 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO ITA 00:44:15 00:44:11

69 68 3 338 DANZO LUCIANO M SM55 A.N.A. VICENZA ITA 00:44:25 00:44:21

70 69 15 533 ZAGHINI GIACOMO M JPSM UISP RIMINI ITA 00:44:27 00:44:26

71 2 1 65 REGAZZONI JESSICA F JPSF ROMANO RUNNING ITA 00:44:29 00:44:29

72 70 18 512 STERMIERI NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 00:44:39 00:44:29

73 71 19 304 BONEMAZZI LORENZO M SM35 TEMPO IMPEGNATO-ATL. TIDIESSE ITA 00:44:47 00:44:43

74 72 15 214 PRETTI SIMONE M SM40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA ITA 00:44:52 00:44:50

75 73 16 34 BIANCHI DANIELE M JPSM MISANO PODISMO ITA 00:44:55 00:44:46
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76 74 4 181 SCURI MARCO M SM55 AMATORI LAZZARETTO ITA 00:44:57 00:44:55

77 75 14 184 COLETTA PIETRO M SM45 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:45:08 00:45:08

78 76 16 314 TESINI DAVIDE M SM40 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB ITA 00:45:11 00:45:09

79 77 15 293 DI MARTINO LUCA M SM45 RICCIONE CORRE ITA 00:45:25 00:45:21

80 78 17 529 MANNA GIOVANNI M JPSM G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI ITA 00:45:33 00:45:14

81 79 17 43 D'ANGELO DIEGO DAVID M SM40 RUNCARD ITA 00:45:36 00:45:18

82 80 18 158 FORGIONE DAVIDE M JPSM A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM ITA 00:45:36 00:45:23

83 81 8 564 MARSILI GIULIO M SM50 RUNCARD ITA 00:45:52 00:45:43

84 82 20 129 MIRRA PAOLO M SM35 ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBBLING ITA 00:45:59 00:45:51

85 83 16 212 TURAZZA LORENZO M SM45 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:45:59 00:45:52

86 84 9 553 RONDINI FABRIZIO M SM50 ATLETICA UMBERTIDE ITA 00:46:03 00:46:01

87 85 21 316 PALADINI NICOLA M SM35 A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI ITA 00:46:13 00:46:12

88 86 22 82 CATTINI ALBERTO M SM35 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD ITA 00:46:17 00:46:05

89 87 17 48 FILIPPINI MASSIMO M SM45 MODENA ATLETICA ITA 00:46:17 00:46:03

90 88 19 345 CAVALLO GIUSEPPE M JPSM PODISTICA SALICESE ITA 00:46:22 00:46:22

91 89 18 70 LOMONACO LORENZO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT ITA 00:46:25 00:46:15

92 90 20 171 BERTONI ENRICO M JPSM RUNCARD ITA 00:46:27 00:46:17

93 91 10 116 MONTANARI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD ITA 00:46:27 00:46:22

94 92 21 274 FELICI EDOARDO M JPSM AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI ITA 00:46:36 00:46:34

95 93 18 343 CANDOLFO MASSIMILIANO M SM45 A.S.D MISANO PODISMO ITA 00:46:42 00:46:26

96 94 22 160 GINOBLE GIANLUCA M JPSM GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. ITA 00:46:44 00:46:34

97 95 23 30 DI LECCE STEFANO M JPSM A.S.D. RUNNERS PESCARA ITA 00:46:48 00:46:34

98 96 19 554 PALOMBA DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD ITA 00:46:49 00:46:29

99 97 20 249 PAOLI MARCO M SM40 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:46:51 00:46:51

100 98 19 221 MAZZOCCHIO GIAN LUCA M SM45 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:46:51 00:46:48

101 99 24 122 GENCA ALESSANDRO M JPSM AVIS FOIANO ITA 00:46:55 00:46:52

102 100 21 287 MINGHETTI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD ITA 00:47:10 00:47:00

103 101 20 73 BELLI ANTONIO M SM45 A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA ITA 00:47:13 00:47:06

104 102 21 272 BORIN NICOLA M SM45 MARATONETI ERACLEA ITA 00:47:16 00:47:01

105 103 22 225 FILENA DANIELE M SM40 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:47:23 00:47:19

106 104 23 156 SINISI ANTONIO M SM40 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:47:28 00:47:20

107 105 11 535 PANIGADA OSCAR M SM50 CORRINTIME ITA 00:47:31 00:47:23

108 106 23 557 QUERZE' MATTEO M SM35 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA ITA 00:47:31 00:47:24

109 107 24 36 ANGELINI ANDREA M SM40 G.P.A. SAN MARINO ITA 00:47:32 00:47:21

110 108 12 302 ROSSI GABRIELE M SM50 RIMINI MARATHON ITA 00:47:33 00:47:25

111 109 13 252 CASI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD ITA 00:47:33 00:47:29

112 3 1 97 PINZELLO MONICA F SF35 RUNCARD ITA 00:47:33 00:47:33

113 110 25 525 LEVRATTI ROBERTO M SM40 A.S.D. GUGLIA SASSUOLO ITA 00:47:39 00:47:30

114 111 26 213 LENTINI DOMENICO M SM40 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN ITA 00:47:42 00:47:42

115 112 14 540 COMI FLAVIO M SM50 G.S. AVIS OGGIONO ITA 00:47:47 00:47:31

116 113 5 309 MONTAGHI MASSIMO M SM55 GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO A.S.D. ITA 00:47:49 00:47:49

117 114 25 315 GUARNACCI RICCARDO M JPSM GRUPPO PODISTICO LA VERRU'A ASD ITA 00:47:49 00:47:47

118 115 22 89 REBECCHI DAVIDE M SM45 LA PATRIA ITA 00:47:50 00:47:40

119 116 27 233 SANTINI CRISTIAN M SM40 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:47:55 00:47:54

120 4 2 95 MARCHI TATIANA F SF40 POLISPORTIVA SAN DONNINO ITA 00:48:03 00:48:03

121 117 28 521 DI PILATO CHRISTIAN M SM40 RUNCARD ITA 00:48:04 00:47:52

122 118 29 101 BABINI FRANCESCO M SM40 EDERA ATL. FORLI ITA 00:48:05 00:48:04

123 119 30 268 BRUSA LORENZO M SM40 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB ITA 00:48:15 00:48:09

124 120 31 191 VALOTA MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD ITA 00:48:17 00:48:13

125 121 23 69 VOLPE MARCO M SM45 A.S.D. LIBERTY ATLETIC ITA 00:48:24 00:48:08

126 122 24 271 CHITI PAOLO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA MELITO BOLOGNA ITA 00:48:26 00:48:15

127 123 26 161 VICHI DAVIDE M JPSM GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNAT. ITA 00:48:27 00:48:19

128 124 27 62 ADOLFO DOMINIQUÉ M JPSM GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 A.S.D ITA 00:48:28 00:48:13

129 125 25 296 MAZZOCCHI LUCA M SM45 ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI ITA 00:48:30 00:48:28

130 126 15 255 CHIUMIENTO ROBERTO M SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:48:35 00:48:31

131 127 1 566 MATTEUCCI LUIGI M SM60 ATHLETIC TERNI ITA 00:48:37 00:48:35

132 5 1 263 LIERA ANYLU F SF45 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA MEX 00:48:38 00:48:38

133 128 28 148 SANTO BALDASSARE M JPSM RUNCARD ITA 00:48:41 00:48:25

134 129 29 347 MASETTI MICHELE M JPSM POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA ITA 00:48:45 00:48:32

135 130 32 186 CONTINI CLAUDIO M SM40 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:48:51 00:48:44

136 131 24 513 GERI MASSIMO M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 00:48:54 00:48:35

137 132 25 312 NOBILI GIOVANNI M SM35 A.S.D. POD. 'IL LAGHETTO' ITA 00:49:10 00:49:08

138 133 26 336 TONI GIANNI M SM35 ASD ATL. CESENATICO ITA 00:49:11 00:49:04

139 134 16 44 CARAVELLO GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNCARD ITA 00:49:17 00:49:04

140 135 26 522 RECCHIA EMANUELE M SM45 UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO ITA 00:49:18 00:49:05

141 136 27 526 ZANNI FABRIZIO M SM45 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA ITA 00:49:25 00:49:22

142 137 30 117 POZZOBON FABIO M JPSM PERCORRERE IL SILE ITA 00:49:28 00:49:15

143 138 31 118 TASCA ANGELO M JPSM ASD PERCORRERE IL SILE ITA 00:49:28 00:49:14

144 139 32 517 CENTIONI MICHELE M JPSM A.S.D. CLUB CORRIDONIA S.C. ITA 00:49:30 00:49:13

145 6 3 511 SIMONCELLI SARA F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT ITA 00:49:34 00:49:34

146 140 28 549 DE PONTI LUCA MARIA M SM45 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB ITA 00:49:34 00:49:20

147 141 29 297 PENNA IVANO M SM45 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA ITA 00:49:35 00:49:23

148 142 17 53 BOGLIARI LUCA M SM50 MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTEL ITA 00:49:36 00:49:29

149 143 30 237 PLACIDI ROBERTO M SM45 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:49:40 00:49:40

150 144 33 179 TRITTONI ANDREA M SM40 SPARTACUS TRIATHLONLECCO A R.L ITA 00:49:42 00:49:35

151 145 34 303 ROSSI MAURO M SM40 CORRIXBRESCIA ITA 00:49:45 00:49:38
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152 146 31 218 MUSIANI STEFANO M SM45 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA ITA 00:49:47 00:49:36

153 147 33 49 GENOVA GIOVANNI M JPSM RUNCARD ITA 00:49:52 00:49:34

154 148 27 523 OLIVIERI CRISTIANO M SM35 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:49:58 00:49:55

155 149 35 195 FABI ANDREA M SM40 C.D.P. CIRC.DIP.PERUGINA ITA 00:49:59 00:49:53

156 150 32 534 PORTA MASSIMO M SM45 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR ITA 00:50:00 00:49:49

157 151 33 241 ROSI GIANLUCA M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:50:00 00:49:55

158 152 34 229 CHIARI GIUSEPPE M SM45 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:50:02 00:50:02

159 153 28 277 MAGRO GIUSEPPE ROBERTO M SM35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA ITA 00:50:05 00:50:02

160 7 4 162 COMASTRI MIRELLA F SF40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ITA 00:50:05 00:49:54

161 154 34 119 LO CASO PASQUALE M JPSM U.S.M.A. UN.SPORTIVA M.AUSILI. ITA 00:50:29 00:50:27

162 155 18 559 CHIARI FABIO M SM50 UISP PROVINCIALE DI BOLOGNA ITA 00:50:30 00:50:22

163 8 2 275 FRANTELLIZZI AZZURRA F JPSF A.S.D. CBS ITA 00:50:38 00:50:22

164 156 29 131 BIANCHI NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 00:50:39 00:50:24

165 157 19 279 PAOLETTI ANDREA M SM50 ATL. JESI ITA 00:50:40 00:50:37

166 158 30 32 MARTELLI ALESSIO M SM35 A.S.D. MARATONABILI ONLUS ITA 00:50:41 00:50:22

167 159 31 558 MONTANARI ANTONIO M SM35 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA ITA 00:50:43 00:50:39

168 9 2 280 FERRARI FEDERICA F SF45 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA ITA 00:50:44 00:50:34

169 160 32 47 ARCELLASCHI SERGIO M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 00:50:45 00:50:27

170 161 33 93 CALDARI CHRISTIAN M SM35 RICCIONE CORRE ITA 00:50:53 00:50:39

171 162 20 548 DI LILLO NICCOLO' M SM50 RIMINI MARATHON ITA 00:50:53 00:50:47

172 163 35 247 GUBBINI FABIO M SM45 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:50:54 00:50:51

173 164 36 232 BUONCRISTIANI ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:50:56 00:50:56

174 165 36 319 DE POLI EMANUELE M SM40 RUNCARD ITA 00:50:57 00:50:54

175 10 5 141 PASSAMONTI ALIDA F SF40 C.D.P. CIRC.DIP.PERUGINA ITA 00:50:59 00:50:59

176 11 3 320 SCHIAPPAROLI SILVIA F JPSF HAPPY RUNNER CLUB ITA 00:50:59 00:50:55

177 166 37 200 IACHELINI MASSIMO M SM45 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN ITA 00:51:01 00:50:53

178 167 2 58 DAGHETI GIANCARLO M SM60 BIKE & RUN ITA 00:51:02 00:50:44

179 168 21 57 PEVERATI LINO M SM50 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' ITA 00:51:03 00:50:51

180 169 34 163 BARTOLETTI ANDREA M SM35 G.S. DINAMIS ITA 00:51:07 00:50:56

181 170 35 109 BORGHI CAVAZZA ENRICO M JPSM A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS ITA 00:51:07 00:50:55

182 171 38 318 PINI MARCO M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO A.S.D. ITA 00:51:12 00:51:09

183 172 37 180 CAPUZZO STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD ITA 00:51:14 00:51:02

184 12 2 224 TRIVELLI MICHELA F SF35 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:51:18 00:51:13

185 173 39 501 GUSBERTI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO ACQU. ITA 00:51:20 00:51:10

186 174 38 172 ALLEGRI LORENZO M SM40 G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE ITA 00:51:30 00:51:17

187 175 39 149 MISEROCCHI MAURO M SM40 A.R.C.U.S. ITA 00:51:39 00:51:36

188 13 3 282 MALFERRARI EBE F SF45 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO ITA 00:51:40 00:51:26

189 176 35 543 MONDINI MATTIA M SM35 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN ITA 00:51:48 00:51:31

190 177 40 41 ROMITI EMANUELE M SM45 PODISTICA VOLUMNIA ITA 00:51:49 00:51:45

191 178 36 230 MANCINI GIORGIO M SM35 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:51:51 00:51:45

192 179 37 238 TOSI ANDREA M SM35 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:51:53 00:51:48

193 180 40 105 BATTELLI SAMUELE M SM40 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD ITA 00:51:56 00:51:48

194 14 6 159 SPADA LAURA F SF40 G.S.LAMONE ITA 00:51:56 00:51:49

195 15 4 176 BATTAGLIA ENRICA F SF45 RUNCARD ITA 00:51:57 00:51:48

196 181 38 55 DALL'OSSO SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 00:52:03 00:51:59

197 182 36 530 NICUSANTI ALEX M JPSM G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI ITA 00:52:07 00:51:49

198 16 7 77 ZAFFERANI ELISA F SF40 G.P.A. SAN MARINO SMR 00:52:13 00:52:01

199 183 41 346 CASILLI STEFANO M SM40 PODISTICA SALICESE ITA 00:52:19 00:52:04

200 184 39 24 BERTULU MIRCO M SM35 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD ITA 00:52:22 00:52:15

201 185 42 28 BORGHI FABIO M SM40 DLF MODENA ITA 00:52:22 00:52:10

202 186 6 206 GIOVANNINI MASSIMO M SM55 ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI ITA 00:52:23 00:52:09

203 187 41 520 BALLARDINI MICHELE M SM45 S.S. RUNNERS LOANO ITA 00:52:28 00:52:28

204 188 40 85 PAGNOTTA LUCA M SM35 ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD ITA 00:52:38 00:52:32

205 17 5 215 VACCHER ELISABETTA F SF45 RUNCARD ITA 00:52:42 00:52:33

206 18 4 555 EQUISETTO LARA F JPSF GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO ITA 00:52:44 00:52:41

207 19 5 120 SIKLODI SZIDONIA F JPSF RUNCARD HUN 00:52:45 00:52:30

208 189 41 145 BESO MAURO M SM35 G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON ITA 00:52:47 00:52:41

209 190 43 174 BIFFI FABIO M SM40 ATLETICA CINISELLO ITA 00:52:49 00:52:39

210 191 42 132 BERNI ANDREA M SM45 MODENA ATLETICA ITA 00:52:57 00:52:55

211 20 3 25 MAZZI LARA F SF35 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD ITA 00:52:59 00:52:52

212 21 6 135 FANELLI SILVIA F JPSF GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI ITA 00:53:01 00:52:54

213 192 22 152 CATTARUZZA CARLO M SM50 RUNCARD ITA 00:53:05 00:52:58

214 193 23 114 GIORGETTI LUIGI M SM50 VALDISERCHIO RUNNING TEAM ITA 00:53:06 00:52:46

215 194 43 192 VASELLI STEFANO M SM45 MISERICORDIA DI GRIGNANO ITA 00:53:10 00:53:10

216 195 44 321 MARZAIOLI DOMENICO M SM40 RUNCARD ITA 00:53:10 00:53:08

217 196 45 323 DEL GRANDE FRANCESCO M SM40 A.S.D. SEVENTIES RUNNING TEAM LUCCA ITA 00:53:10 00:53:09

218 197 42 531 BERTI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNNERS SAN GEMINI ITA 00:53:12 00:52:58

219 22 8 509 PACCAGNELLA ALESSANDRA F SF40 BRAGA RUNNERS TRECATE ASD ITA 00:53:13 00:53:09

220 23 4 46 VILLA ROBERTA F SF35 RUNCARD ITA 00:53:15 00:53:02

221 198 7 528 SEGA GIANLUCA M SM55 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA ITA 00:53:18 00:53:05

222 199 44 563 ROSSI ALESSANDRO M SM45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA ITA 00:53:20 00:53:17

223 200 43 12 GUIDI DIEGO M SM35 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO ITA 00:53:30 00:53:20

224 24 7 103 RAGAZZI ELISA F JPSF MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ITA 00:53:37 00:53:25

225 25 6 204 CECCOLINI CINZIA F SF45 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:53:38 00:53:31

226 201 24 257 PRESENTI ANDREA M SM50 0019 ITA 00:53:46 00:53:32

227 26 5 506 FRIGERI GIORGIA F SF35 ATLETICA MANARA ITA 00:53:49 00:53:29
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228 202 25 508 BOCCOLARI MASSIMO M SM50 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA ITA 00:53:51 00:53:34

229 27 6 505 COBIANCHI ELISA FEDERICA F SF35 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO ACQU. ITA 00:53:51 00:53:33

230 28 9 150 TRERÈ SIMONA F SF40 A.S.D.C.S.G.D.F. EMILIA ROMAGNA ITA 00:54:05 00:53:59

231 29 1 79 CANDOTTI CLAUDIA F SF50 CSI TRENTO ITA 00:54:07 00:54:02

232 203 1 524 IORI OTTAVIO GIULIANO M SM65+ G.P. LA GUGLIA ITA 00:54:07 00:53:57

233 30 7 253 MARTINELLI ANDREINA F SF45 RIMINI MARATHON ITA 00:54:16 00:54:08

234 31 8 556 SALMISTRARO ELENA F JPSF GALZIGNANO TRAIL Friends ITA 00:54:17 00:54:12

235 204 37 527 MICHELINI LUCA M JPSM RUNCARD ITA 00:54:21 00:54:12

236 32 10 35 ANDREINI MIRELLA F SF40 G.P.A. SAN MARINO SMR 00:54:26 00:54:26

237 205 26 110 GAMBARE' PAOLO CARLO M SM50 VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO ITA 00:54:38 00:54:33

238 206 44 113 AVANZI ALESSANDRO M SM35 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ITA 00:54:43 00:54:30

239 207 45 211 BRUNI CLAUDIO M SM35 A.S.D. CBS ITA 00:54:47 00:54:30

240 208 45 123 ZANFINI ILARIO M SM45 RUNCARD ITA 00:54:49 00:54:36

241 33 11 155 PRITONI ROSSELLA F SF40 POL.  DIL. SANRAFEL ITA 00:54:50 00:54:39

242 209 46 111 CRISTALLINI LUCA M SM45 G.S.FILIPPIDE ITA 00:54:51 00:54:44

243 210 27 536 BERTOLETTI PIERLUIGI M SM50 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI) ITA 00:54:52 00:54:32

244 34 1 75 PREVIDI ANNA MARIA F SF55 MODENA ATLETICA ITA 00:54:56 00:54:48

245 35 7 139 CIUCCI MICHELA F SF35 RUNCARD ITA 00:55:02 00:54:58

246 36 8 138 FIGLIOLINO ANTONELLA F SF35 RUNCARD ITA 00:55:03 00:55:00

247 211 38 239 D'ARCANGELO LEONARDO M JPSM ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:55:04 00:55:00

248 37 9 61 GIAMBARTOLOMEI MARIA LUZ F SF35 RUNCARD ITA 00:55:06 00:54:58

249 212 46 246 GIGLI STEFANO M SM40 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:55:08 00:55:02

250 213 28 519 BRUNI MARIO M SM50 IL TORRAZZO ITA 00:55:10 00:55:01

251 214 46 63 FALGARINI UGO M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 00:55:12 00:55:06

252 38 10 154 VERONESI CHIARA F SF35 ASD TEAM GRANAROLO ITA 00:55:12 00:55:00

253 39 8 261 BAZZANI RITA F SF45 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA ITA 00:55:13 00:55:02

254 40 9 217 LORENZINI SILVIA F JPSF G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO ITA 00:55:27 00:55:25

255 41 11 322 BALDI TATIANA F SF35 ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM ITA 00:55:30 00:55:29

256 215 47 94 FABBRI DANILO M SM40 RUNCARD ITA 00:55:31 00:55:17

257 42 12 503 HAJI ASLI MOHAMED ALI F SF40 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA ITA 00:55:51 00:55:37

258 43 10 133 FICINI GIULIA F JPSF ASD ATHLETIC RUN ITA 00:55:54 00:55:46

259 216 47 19 TURCONI DAVIDE M SM35 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO ITA 00:55:58 00:55:39

260 44 9 84 MIATTO MONICA F SF45 MARCIATORI CASTELLANI ITA 00:55:58 00:55:55

261 45 2 324 FALAI LORELLA F SF50 GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO A.S.D. ITA 00:56:05 00:56:04

262 217 29 112 MAROSTEGAN ANDREA M SM50 SOCIO INDIVIDUALE ITA 00:56:12 00:56:02

263 218 30 98 TORRE MASSIMO M SM50 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE ITA 00:56:18 00:55:57

264 46 3 80 PIFFER MARIA F SF50 TRENT-O ORIENNTEERING ITA 00:56:18 00:56:14

265 219 31 349 ONGARO CLAUDIO M SM50 FO' DI PE ITA 00:56:33 00:56:13

266 220 8 350 MAIOLO MICHELE M SM55 KOASS MILANO SSARL ITA 00:56:35 00:56:14

267 221 9 532 MASO FABIO M SM55 RUNCARD ITA 00:56:38 00:56:34

268 222 48 194 GIORDANO GIROLAMO M SM40 ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D. ITA 00:56:39 00:56:29

269 223 3 86 COLONNA MAURO M SM60 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:56:43 00:56:35

270 224 49 18 PAPPINI ALESSIO M SM40 5 CASCINE CISLAGO ITA 00:56:45 00:56:35

271 225 50 108 VALERI LUCIO M SM40 GS POPPI ITA 00:56:46 00:56:43

272 226 47 107 CIABATTI SAMUELE M SM45 GS POPPI ITA 00:56:46 00:56:43

273 47 13 144 SCOTTI GIOVANNA F SF40 AVIS FUSIGNANO ITA 00:56:53 00:56:42

274 227 10 325 BRAGALINI ANTONANGELO M SM55 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO ITA 00:56:56 00:56:56

275 48 11 327 NANNI VIRGINIA F JPSF RUNNERS PESCARA ITA 00:56:57 00:56:56

276 49 4 514 XELLA CLAUDIA F SF50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:56:58 00:56:42

277 50 5 203 PASOTTI PAOLA F SF50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:56:58 00:56:52

278 228 48 236 BALLANTI ENZO M SM45 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:57:04 00:57:04

279 51 14 196 BELLUCCI ELEONORA F SF40 C.D.P. CIRC.DIP.PERUGINA ITA 00:57:12 00:57:06

280 52 12 240 BARZUCCHI ALESSIA F JPSF ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:57:13 00:57:09

281 53 10 231 BORDONI MARIA RITA F SF45 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:57:13 00:57:10

282 229 39 125 SCATTOLIN MARCO M JPSM BREMA RUNNING TEAM ITA 00:57:21 00:57:12

283 230 49 341 MARTINO GIUSEPPE M SM45 ESSEDISPORT VENOSA ITA 00:57:23 00:57:14

284 54 13 130 GIRARDELLI ARIANNA F JPSF U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA ITA 00:57:24 00:57:15

285 231 51 222 SANTARELLI LEONARDO M SM40 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:57:26 00:57:19

286 232 32 15 POMPEI CLAUDIO M SM50 UISP PROVINCIALE DI BOLOGNA ITA 00:57:29 00:57:22

287 233 33 147 UGOLINI FABRIZIO M SM50 A.R.C.U.S. ITA 00:57:35 00:57:30

288 234 48 340 FARINELLA MARCO M SM35 GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING TEAM ITA 00:57:47 00:57:38

289 55 14 137 FORMICA SONIA F JPSF ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:57:48 00:57:45

290 56 6 146 ZERBATO DANIELA F SF50 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' ITA 00:57:56 00:57:30

291 235 52 507 MANARA MICHELE M SM40 ATLETICA MANARA ITA 00:57:57 00:57:37

292 57 12 330 CORAZZA ROBERTA F SF35 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN ITA 00:58:17 00:58:12

293 236 49 328 MANNUCCI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 00:58:17 00:58:14

294 237 53 329 GUIDI ALESSIO M SM40 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA ITA 00:58:19 00:58:15

295 238 11 37 BUSCA MARCELLO M SM55 RICCIONE PODISMO ITA 00:58:20 00:58:07

296 239 40 291 PIZZI DAVIDE M JPSM POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA ITA 00:58:22 00:58:17

297 240 2 515 ADALIO MAURO M SM65+ POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA ITA 00:58:22 00:58:07

298 58 13 226 DE SANTIS MICHELA F SF35 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 00:58:35 00:58:32

299 241 34 205 PONASSO RICCARDO M SM50 RUNCARD ITA 00:58:52 00:58:43

300 242 35 542 PETRILLO NICOLA M SM50 TRE CASALI SAN CESARIO ITA 00:59:00 00:58:41

301 243 36 187 PIERGALLINI MARCO M SM50 MARA' AVIS MARATHON ITA 00:59:03 00:58:51

302 59 11 547 MARTINI BEATRICE F SF45 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO ITA 00:59:03 00:58:51

303 60 15 166 DRAGUS LACRAMIOARA RODICA F SF40 G.S.ATL.DIL.LIB. PIOMBINO DESE ITA 00:59:14 00:58:49
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304 61 15 541 DE FILIPPIS DALILA F JPSF A.S.D. CBS ITA 00:59:32 00:59:14

305 62 16 560 BERNARDI MARIKA F JPSF OLIMPUS SAN MARINO ATLETICA ITA 01:00:01 00:59:54

306 244 50 254 TAORMINA PAOLO M SM35 A.S.D. CBS ITA 01:00:05 00:59:47

307 245 54 127 ZUCCHINI LUCA M SM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA 01:00:21 01:00:13

308 63 17 273 PROFILI FABIA F JPSF AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI ITA 01:00:33 01:00:17

309 64 12 201 TURRINI TIZIANA F SF45 RUNCARD ITA 01:00:35 01:00:30

310 246 55 332 MARIZZA MICHELE M SM40 JALMICCO CORSE ASSOCIAZIONE SP ITA 01:00:36 01:00:31

311 65 18 68 MARCATILI MELANIA F JPSF RUNCARD ITA 01:00:36 01:00:27

312 247 41 39 PISERCHIA DOMENICO M JPSM RUNCARD ITA 01:00:36 01:00:29

313 248 37 235 CICIONI ANDREA M SM50 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 01:00:36 01:00:34

314 249 3 234 CORICA ALFREDO M SM65+ ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 01:00:37 01:00:36

315 250 38 331 RUFFINI LEONARDO M SM50 JALMICCO CORSE ASSOCIAZIONE SP ITA 01:00:47 01:00:41

316 251 39 333 ZANIER ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD ITA 01:00:49 01:00:44

317 252 12 20 CANANZI DARIO M SM55 RUNCARD ITA 01:00:53 01:00:46

318 66 2 285 PALLOTTI CARLA F SF55 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS ITA 01:01:04 01:00:55

319 253 56 90 ROCCO SIMONE M SM40 MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTEL ITA 01:01:25 01:01:16

320 254 50 52 GIUSSANI STEFANO M SM45 TEAM OTC SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL ITA 01:01:32 01:01:13

321 255 51 295 CASCAVILLA FABIO M SM35 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING ITA 01:01:42 01:01:18

322 67 19 157 MOIRANO CHIARA F JPSF A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM ITA 01:02:15 01:02:00

323 68 16 67 PELLEGRIN MICHELA F SF40 MARATONINA UDINESE ITA 01:02:20 01:02:07

324 69 17 300 ALDERIGHI ELISABETTA F SF40 PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ITA 01:02:32 01:02:28

325 70 14 71 CORAZZARI FEDERICA F SF35 PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA A.S.D. ITA 01:03:24 01:03:18

326 71 13 290 ROTA FRANCESCA F SF45 RUNCARD ITA 01:03:58 01:03:44

327 72 18 546 STORTI ANGELA F SF40 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO ITA 01:03:58 01:03:46

328 73 19 121 GABRIELLI RITA F SF40 RUNCARD ITA 01:03:58 01:03:54

329 256 57 294 CARLETTI FABRIZIO M SM40 GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:17 01:04:02

330 257 51 164 DE FLORIO ARTURO M SM45 GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:17 01:04:02

331 258 40 197 BUSTO MARCO M SM50 GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:17 01:04:03

332 259 58 128 GAGGIOTTI LUIGI M SM40 GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:17 01:04:01

333 74 14 168 MINELLI CLAUDIA F SF45 GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:17 01:04:02

334 260 42 165 DE FLORIO LEONARDO M JPSM GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:17 01:04:03

335 261 43 151 PIEROTTI MASSIMILIANO M JPSM GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:17 01:04:02

336 262 59 278 VAGNARELLI GIANLUCA M SM40 GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:18 01:04:02

337 75 20 169 LUPATELLI ELISA F JPSF GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:18 01:04:03

338 263 60 175 MINELLI FEDERICO M SM40 GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:18 01:04:04

339 76 21 170 CERNICCHI ELISA F JPSF GUBBIO RUNNERS ITA 01:04:19 01:04:03

340 264 41 284 FRANCHINI FEDERICO M SM50 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS ITA 01:04:40 01:04:28

341 77 7 31 GESU' MARIA ANTONIETTA F SF50 A.S.D. RUNNERS PESCARA ITA 01:04:52 01:04:34

342 265 13 29 DI LECCE IGNAZIO ENRICO M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNERS PESCARA ITA 01:04:52 01:04:34

343 266 42 83 AGEMIANO ALBERTO M SM50 MARCIATORI CASTELLANI ITA 01:04:54 01:04:50

344 267 61 289 RANDI GUGLIELMO M SM40 A.S.D PODISTI COTIGNOLA ITA 01:04:57 01:04:47

345 78 20 207 COLUCCIA SIMONA F SF40 ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI ITA 01:05:02 01:04:48

346 268 43 50 REVERBERI EMILIO M SM50 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB ITA 01:05:17 01:05:01

347 79 8 281 LINARDI PATRIZIA F SF50 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO ITA 01:05:39 01:05:26

348 80 21 100 BRUGNOLI ANNALISA F SF40 RUNCARD ITA 01:05:41 01:05:36

349 269 52 210 RONDONI LAURA M SM45 PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI ITA 01:05:49 01:05:35

350 270 53 209 PERA MASSIMO M SM45 PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI ITA 01:05:49 01:05:36

351 81 22 188 TIBERTI SIMONA F SF40 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 01:05:54 01:05:50

352 82 15 45 LARGHI TIZIANA F SF45 RUNCARD ITA 01:06:08 01:05:56

353 83 15 51 DELL'UTRI ILENIA F SF35 RUNCARD ITA 01:06:11 01:06:05

354 84 22 342 DAMASCENO LUIZ JANAINA F JPSF ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 01:06:25 01:06:08

355 271 44 81 DRAGONI LUCA M JPSM RUNCARD ITA 01:06:30 01:06:03

356 85 16 91 AGOSTINI DANIELA F SF45 A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO ITA 01:07:19 01:07:00

357 86 1 265 MALENTACCHI LAURA F SF60 POL. POLICIANO ITA 01:07:28 01:07:19

358 272 54 266 COFELICE MAURO M SM45 AMATORI LIMOSANO ITA 01:08:01 01:07:39

359 87 16 258 HALOVA LAURA F SF35 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN ITA 01:08:26 01:08:21

360 273 14 208 VASELLI MARCO M SM55 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI ITA 01:08:55 01:08:37

361 88 23 286 TABANELLI MARIA CARLA F SF40 RUNCARD ITA 01:09:00 01:08:50

362 274 55 143 MANUNZA GIAN LUCA M SM45 ASD 'VINI FANTINI' ITA 01:09:16 01:09:09

363 89 24 561 DELLA VEDOVA CHIARA F SF40 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 01:10:06 01:10:04

364 90 17 244 NARCISI MARIA CRISTINA F SF45 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 01:10:30 01:10:25

365 91 23 227 SILVERI FRANCESCA F JPSF ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO ITA 01:10:31 01:10:27

366 275 56 198 VITRANI GIUSEPPE ALBERTO M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSATE ITA 01:11:04 01:10:36

367 92 18 173 BECCHERONI ANNA F SF45 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA ITA 01:11:33 01:11:23

368 276 52 76 BENASSI GIOVANNI M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 01:12:50 01:12:39

369 93 17 72 TORLAI LAURA F SF35 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI ITA 01:12:50 01:12:39

370 94 18 177 DASSI ANNA F SF35 RUNCARD ITA 01:13:05 01:12:42

371 277 53 178 PAGANNONE CARLO M SM35 RUNCARD ITA 01:13:05 01:12:42

372 278 4 27 DE FALCO ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD ITA 01:20:09 01:19:58


